

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 1475 OF 2022

**In
STAMP NO. OF**

**Shantabai Wd/o Namdeo Hatwar And OthersPETITIONER
V/S
Jairam S/o Maruti Patle And OthersRespondent**

NACHIKET G. MOHARIR

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 24th March, 2022

P.C. :

None present. S. O. to 2 weeks as last chance.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)