

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 1475 OF 2022

In
STAMP NO. OF

Shantabai Wd/o Namdeo Hatwar And OthersPETITIONER
V/S

Jairam S/o Maruti Patle And OthersRESPONDENT

NACHIKET G. MOHARIR for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 7th April, 2022

P.C. :

This is 3rd default. Still objections not removed. Two weeks time granted as last chance for removal of office objections. It default persist put up for refusal of registration.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)